
LLM

Ranklist(UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001549 General Shibansu Dash 161 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000295 General KARUNAKARAN A 155 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000119 General SUKHYATI BORAH 153 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006509 General Kritika Tapadar 146 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001151 OBC VYSHNAVI S KRISHNAN 145 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001140 General Jyothirmayi Denny 143 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002869 OBC Yadukrishnan S 139 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000971 OBC DRISYA M 135 8

9 CUKRPGCT0005052 General SARVESHWARAPRASAD K K 134 9

10 CUKRPGCT0000866 OBC Lokesh R 130 10

11 CUKRPGCT0000838 OBC DHYANA DINESH A 128 11

12 CUKRPGCT0002043 EWS ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA 128 11

13 CUKRPGCT0004063 General SONA A B 126 12

14 CUKRPGCT0001668 OBC Hridhya Pradeep VP 125 13

15 CUKRPGCT0003382 General Megna Mariyam M 124 14

16 CUKRPGCT0000276 General Keerthy Mohan B 123 15

17 CUKRPGCT0003652 General SOUMELI SUTRADHAR 121 16

18 CUKRPGCT0001262 General AAMRA ZUBAIR 120 17

19 CUKRPGCT0002013 OBC MANISH KUMAR 120 17

20 CUKRPGCT0002990 OBC KRIPA VR 120 17

21 CUKRPGCT0003740 OBC Ankita Kumari 119 18

22 CUKRPGCT0003216 OBC ANAGHA A C 118 19

23 CUKRPGCT0001361 General Arjun C A 117 20

24 CUKRPGCT0003106 General Geethu Hanna John 117 20

25 CUKRPGCT0000256 OBC AKHIL KRISHNAN 114 21

26 CUKRPGCT0001477 OBC P K Ayyappadass 113 22

27 CUKRPGCT0001542 General RESHMA RAICHEL MATHEW 113 22

28 CUKRPGCT0006745 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDHARSAN K 113 22

29 CUKRPGCT0005220 General BARATH K 112 23

30 CUKRPGCT0002561 General Lekshmi Ramesh 111 24

31 CUKRPGCT0003669 OBC AARDRA REGI 111 24

32 CUKRPGCT0004810 General AYANA MARIA BABY 110 25

33 CUKRPGCT0005527 OBC SONA SOMAN 110 25

34 CUKRPGCT0005951 OBC AJITHKUMAR C 110 25

35 CUKRPGCT0004857 General Bino V Mathew 109 26

36 CUKRPGCT0005030 General POOJA UNNIKRISHNAN 109 26

37 CUKRPGCT0002205 General SREEKUTTY V V 107 27

38 CUKRPGCT0003625 Scheduled Tribe (ST) STALLWON LAMO 107 27

39 CUKRPGCT0004353 General Bhadra N V 107 27

40 CUKRPGCT0002562 General K S GOKULKRISHNA 106 28

41 CUKRPGCT0004691 OBC MASHROOFA T 104 29

42 CUKRPGCT0001835 OBC AISWARIA R 103 30

43 CUKRPGCT0003462 OBC Fiza Rasheed 103 30

44 CUKRPGCT0006821 OBC SINSEENA T S 103 30

45 CUKRPGCT0001698 OBC ARCHANA MG 102 31

46 CUKRPGCT0002553 General SYED MEEZAN HAIDER RIZVI 102 31

47 CUKRPGCT0005636 OBC POOJALA KOUSLAYA 102 31

48 CUKRPGCT0001718 General MEERA SHANKER 101 32

49 CUKRPGCT0001841 General THUSHARA MENON 100 33

50 CUKRPGCT0001992 Scheduled Caste (SC) K P ABHIRAMI S LAL 100 33

51 CUKRPGCT0004996 General DEVIKA G KRISHNA 100 33

52 CUKRPGCT0005326 OBC VINU DHARANI G 99 34

53 CUKRPGCT0002748 General NAMITHA SHAJI 97 35

54 CUKRPGCT0003359 OBC FATHIMA SHARAF 96 36



55 CUKRPGCT0001198 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATHAVATH NARESH 94 37

56 CUKRPGCT0005349 OBC Dayana J 94 37

57 CUKRPGCT0005411 General Leya Susan Binu 94 37

58 CUKRPGCT0002328 General Anju kunjumon 90 38

59 CUKRPGCT0002724 General POOJA S P 88 39

60 CUKRPGCT0002668 OBC Fahad Mohammed Firoz 87 40

61 CUKRPGCT0007499 OBC JUNAID 87 40

62 CUKRPGCT0000020 General BINOY A 86 41

63 CUKRPGCT0004143 General HANNA P DENNY 86 41

64 CUKRPGCT0007555 General Krishnendu R 86 41

65 CUKRPGCT0005948 OBC Sharanya 85 42

66 CUKRPGCT0002506 General Avinash Arora 82 43

67 CUKRPGCT0002964 OBC T J ALOK 82 43

68 CUKRPGCT0007222 OBC AKSHAYA K P 82 43

69 CUKRPGCT0003331 OBC K GOPIKA 81 44

70 CUKRPGCT0007817 OBC Thanveer ashik I 81 44

71 CUKRPGCT0000224 Scheduled Caste (SC) AGNA  B  RAMESH 80 45

72 CUKRPGCT0001716 General VARSHA S KUMAR 80 45

73 CUKRPGCT0005500 General Obulapuram Keerthi 80 45

74 CUKRPGCT0007600 General SRAWASHI GHOSH 80 45

75 CUKRPGCT0001687 General Joseph T Koottakkara 79 46

76 CUKRPGCT0000659 General NOEL SOVICHEN CHENNATTUSSERRY 77 47

77 CUKRPGCT0007822 OBC Pooja k 77 47

78 CUKRPGCT0001817 OBC SNEHA S S 76 48

79 CUKRPGCT0005213 OBC DEVESH RAJ 76 48

80 CUKRPGCT0000274 OBC ARIKATLA GEETHANA 75 49

81 CUKRPGCT0001154 OBC Chaithanya s 74 50

82 CUKRPGCT0001786 General SARIGA S KUMAR 73 51

83 CUKRPGCT0005262 OBC DEVARSHI SHAKYA 73 51

84 CUKRPGCT0001112 OBC VRINDA S 72 52

85 CUKRPGCT0003558 OBC CHINJU KV 71 53

86 CUKRPGCT0007624 OBC CHANDANA B 71 53

87 CUKRPGCT0001869 General NIRMAL SIVA GANESHAN M 70 54

88 CUKRPGCT0001505 OBC MEGHA G 69 55

89 CUKRPGCT0003994 OBC AMRUTHA P 69 55

90 CUKRPGCT0001463 General JYOTHISH GEORGE ABRAHAM 66 56

91 CUKRPGCT0001125 General Digin George 65 57

92 CUKRPGCT0006941 OBC FIDA ABDULSALAM 65 57

93 CUKRPGCT0002199 OBC Bhima vahab 63 58

94 CUKRPGCT0004367 Scheduled Caste (SC) E VIGNESHWARAN 63 58

95 CUKRPGCT0005710 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHIL SATHEESH 63 58

96 CUKRPGCT0007614 OBC F X George Dev 63 58

97 CUKRPGCT0002230 General MEENAKSHI M 61 59

98 CUKRPGCT0002863 General RESHMA RAJ R 61 59

99 CUKRPGCT0005540 General Sanghamithra 61 59

100 CUKRPGCT0000611 OBC INDRAJA K J 60 60

101 CUKRPGCT0006440 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAKESH JUVARI 60 60

102 CUKRPGCT0002846 OBC MUHAMMED ZAFWAN 56 61

103 CUKRPGCT0006166 OBC AYARMAN PRINCE 56 61

104 CUKRPGCT0000693 General Kowshika M 55 62

105 CUKRPGCT0005733 General Mohd Ahmed 55 62

106 CUKRPGCT0001784 General JONA K ACHANKUNJU 52 63

107 CUKRPGCT0002628 General Tanmoy Basu 50 64

108 CUKRPGCT0005432 OBC DHIYA K NOEL 50 64

109 CUKRPGCT0007683 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prava Suman Sethi 43 65

110 CUKRPGCT0005553 Scheduled Caste (SC) sangita kumari mahato 42 66

111 CUKRPGCT0006306 OBC Vaishna K C 39 67

112 CUKRPGCT0007390 OBC ALLA HARSHA VARDHINI 39 67



113 CUKRPGCT0000325 General Gayathri R 37 68

114 CUKRPGCT0003329 EWS NIRVRITHY PRASANNAN S 37 68

115 CUKRPGCT0005708 General BENGITH K BENNY 34 69

116 CUKRPGCT0002979 Scheduled Caste (SC) Riya Das 32 70

117 CUKRPGCT0003620 OBC MONNAF ALI MIAH 29 71



LLM

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001151 OBC VYSHNAVI S KRISHNAN 145 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002869 OBC Yadukrishnan S 139 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000971 OBC DRISYA M 135 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000866 OBC Lokesh R 130 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000838 OBC DHYANA DINESH A 128 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001668 OBC Hridhya Pradeep VP 125 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002013 OBC MANISH KUMAR 120 7

8 CUKRPGCT0002990 OBC KRIPA VR 120 7

9 CUKRPGCT0003740 OBC Ankita Kumari 119 8

10 CUKRPGCT0003216 OBC ANAGHA A C 118 9

11 CUKRPGCT0000256 OBC AKHIL KRISHNAN 114 10

12 CUKRPGCT0001477 OBC P K Ayyappadass 113 11

13 CUKRPGCT0003669 OBC AARDRA REGI 111 12

14 CUKRPGCT0005527 OBC SONA SOMAN 110 13

15 CUKRPGCT0005951 OBC AJITHKUMAR C 110 13

16 CUKRPGCT0004691 OBC MASHROOFA T 104 14

17 CUKRPGCT0001835 OBC AISWARIA R 103 15

18 CUKRPGCT0003462 OBC Fiza Rasheed 103 15

19 CUKRPGCT0006821 OBC SINSEENA T S 103 15

20 CUKRPGCT0001698 OBC ARCHANA MG 102 16

21 CUKRPGCT0005636 OBC POOJALA KOUSLAYA 102 16

22 CUKRPGCT0005326 OBC VINU DHARANI G 99 17

23 CUKRPGCT0003359 OBC FATHIMA SHARAF 96 18

24 CUKRPGCT0005349 OBC Dayana J 94 19

25 CUKRPGCT0002668 OBC Fahad Mohammed Firoz 87 20

26 CUKRPGCT0007499 OBC JUNAID 87 20

27 CUKRPGCT0005948 OBC Sharanya 85 21

28 CUKRPGCT0002964 OBC T J ALOK 82 22

29 CUKRPGCT0007222 OBC AKSHAYA K P 82 22

30 CUKRPGCT0003331 OBC K GOPIKA 81 23

31 CUKRPGCT0007817 OBC Thanveer ashik I 81 23

32 CUKRPGCT0007822 OBC Pooja k 77 24

33 CUKRPGCT0001817 OBC SNEHA S S 76 25

34 CUKRPGCT0005213 OBC DEVESH RAJ 76 25

35 CUKRPGCT0000274 OBC ARIKATLA GEETHANA 75 26

36 CUKRPGCT0001154 OBC Chaithanya s 74 27

37 CUKRPGCT0005262 OBC DEVARSHI SHAKYA 73 28

38 CUKRPGCT0001112 OBC VRINDA S 72 29

39 CUKRPGCT0003558 OBC CHINJU KV 71 30

40 CUKRPGCT0007624 OBC CHANDANA B 71 30

41 CUKRPGCT0001505 OBC MEGHA G 69 31

42 CUKRPGCT0003994 OBC AMRUTHA P 69 31

43 CUKRPGCT0006941 OBC FIDA ABDULSALAM 65 32

44 CUKRPGCT0002199 OBC Bhima vahab 63 33

45 CUKRPGCT0007614 OBC F X George Dev 63 33



46 CUKRPGCT0000611 OBC INDRAJA K J 60 34

47 CUKRPGCT0002846 OBC MUHAMMED ZAFWAN 56 35

48 CUKRPGCT0006166 OBC AYARMAN PRINCE 56 35

49 CUKRPGCT0005432 OBC DHIYA K NOEL 50 36

50 CUKRPGCT0006306 OBC Vaishna K C 39 37

51 CUKRPGCT0007390 OBC ALLA HARSHA VARDHINI 39 37

52 CUKRPGCT0003620 OBC MONNAF ALI MIAH 29 38



LLM

RANKLIST(SC)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006745 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDHARSAN K 113 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001992 Scheduled Caste (SC) K P ABHIRAMI S LAL 100 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000224 Scheduled Caste (SC) AGNA  B  RAMESH 80 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004367 Scheduled Caste (SC) E VIGNESHWARAN 63 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005710 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHIL SATHEESH 63 4

6 CUKRPGCT0007683 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prava Suman Sethi 43 5

7 CUKRPGCT0005553 Scheduled Caste (SC) sangita kumari mahato 42 6

8 CUKRPGCT0002979 Scheduled Caste (SC) Riya Das 32 7



LLM

RANKLIST(ST)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003625 Scheduled Tribe (ST) STALLWON LAMO 107 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001198 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KATHAVATH NARESH 94 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006440 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAKESH JUVARI 60 3



LLM

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002043 EWS ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA 128 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003329 EWS NIRVRITHY PRASANNAN S 37 2


